PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 05.09.2020.

BHC 37

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kandelis Jekabs 26.02.2011.
A |Zakis Zaikovskis Regnars 14.04.2012.
A |Lokmanis Rudolfs ElImars 29.05.2012.
U |Princis Rojs 30.06.2013.
U |Ennitis Emils 04.03.2012.
U |Sagejevs Andrejs 04.05.2012.
U |Nikitins Nikita 18.05.2012.
U |Rutkis Rafaéls 06.05.2012.
U |Reidzans Henriks 12.09.2013.
U |Alberts Markus 24.06.2012.
U |Ancans Emils 18.07.2012.
U |Alberta Agneta 23.03.2010.
U |Zile Miks 04.10.2012.
U |Klodans Gustavs Karlis 10.07.2012.

Sagatavots 24.10.2025. 10:40:52

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Reidzane Baiba Kluba vaditajs
2 Demiters Renars Treneris
3 Bartulis Oskars Treneris
4 Princis Renars Galvenais Treneris
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




